

## SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 98030861

Data publicarii 30.05.24 Coduri CPV 44510000-8

Pretul estimativ: 811,89 RON - 811,89 RON

Descriere: REDUCTIE 1/2-3/4 1BUC\*4.2 LEI=4.2 LEI STECKER ALB 1 BUC\*4.2 LEI=4.2 LEI SPRAY VASELINA 1 BUC\*26.89 LEI=26.89 LEI BURGHIU BETON 12 X 160 1 BUC\*5.88 LEI=5.88 LEI BURGHIU BETON 12 X 210 1 BUC\*7.56 LEI=7.56 LEI TN 3.5 X 45 60 BUC\*0.05 LEI=3.53 LEI PRELUNGITOR BIT 1 BUC\*7.56 LEI=7.56 LEI BIT PZ 2 1 BUC\*3.36 LEI=3.36 LEI MANUSI PROTECTIE VERZI 2 BUC\*5.04 LEI=10.08 LEI MANUSI PROTECTIE 3 BUC\*5.88 LEI=17.65 LEI SURUB MECANIC 10 X 80 2 BUC\*1.51 LEI=3.03 LEI PIULITA 10 2 BUC\*0.21 LEI=0.42 LEI AUTOFORANT 5.5 X 38 5 BUC\*0.35 LEI=1.76 LEI CHEIE HEXAGONALA 8 1 BUC\*2.52 LEI=2.52 LEI ELECTROZI 2.5 1 BUC\*135.29 LEI=135.29 LEI BURGHIU TITAN 8 2 BUC\*10.92 LEI=21.85 LEI SPRAY UNIVERSAL FLUORESCENT 1 BUC\*29.41 LEI=29.41 LEI SURUB DULGHER 8 X 120 50 BUC\*0.84 LEI=42.02 LEI DIBLU LUNG 12 X 120 50 BUC\*0.84 LEI=42.02 LEI PALNIE 1 BUC\*4.2 LEI=4.2 LEI PANZA CIRCULARA VIDIA 1 BUC\*47.06 LEI=47.06 LEI PERIE SARMA SEMILUNA 1 BUC\*5.04 LEI=5.04 LEI CLESTE SIGURANTA 1 BUC\*5.04 LEI=5.04 LEI LACAT 2 BUC\*5.88 LEI=11.76 LEI SPRAY PENETRANT 1 BUC\*17.64 LEI=17.64 LEI DIBLU CU CUI 10 X 100 10 BUC\*1.26 LEI=12.61 LEI ARZATOR 1 BUC\*51.26 LEI=51.26 LEI FURTUN ARAGAZ 3 BUC\*4.62 LEI=13.87 LEI MUFA ARAGAZ 1 BUC\*4.20 LEI=4.20 LEI COLIER INOX 2 BUC\*1.26 LEI=2.52 LEI GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 1 BUC\*0.42 LEI=0.42 LEI DIBLU LUNG 10 X 140 4 BUC\*0.58 LEI=2.35 LEI HOLTZSURUB 6 X 150 4 BUC\*0.84 LEI=3.36 LEI SAIBA 8 X 27 4 BUC\*0.26LEI=1.08 LEI CONESPAND 12 X 100 35 BUC\*2.94 LEI=102.94 LEI SURUB MECANIC 10 X 60 4 BUC\*0.75 LEI=3.03 LEI ....